Universal Tool
™
UT200H-90CW
Horizontal Grinder Series
REF PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY REF PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY
1 9200H6001 BOLT 1 29 987031 ROTOR BLADE 4
2 988005 O-RING (AS019) 1 30 9200H6030 ROTOR 1
3 9200H6003 SPRING 1 31 987034 CYLINDER 1
4 9200H6004 VALVE 9EM 1 32 981326 PIN (3*8L) 2
5 9OB-04 O-RING (3.5*1.4) 1 33 9200H6033 WASHER 1
6 9200H6006 OIL PIPE 1 34 9200H6034 FRONT PLATE 1
7 9200H6007 BUSHING 1 35 9200H6035 BEARING (5201) 1
8 9200H6008 AIR INLET 1 36 9200H6036 NUT (M12*1.25P*7T) 1
9 9200H6009 O-RING (P22.4) 1 37 9200H6037 COUPLING 1
10 9200H6010 WASHER 1 38 970048A BEARING (6000ZZ) 2
11 9200H6011 PIN 1 39 9200H9039 SHAFT 1
12 9OB-11.1 O-RING (P14) 1 40 9200H6040 SLIDING KEY (3*3*15L) 1
13 9200H6013 HOUSING HANDLE 1 41 9200H6041 HOUSING 1
14 980528 SCREW (M5*6) 1 42 9200H6042 O-RING (AS141) 1
15 9200H6015 PIN (5*23L) 1 43 9200H6043 MUFFLER BODY 1
16 9200H6016 LEVER 1 44 9STOB-24 O-RING (AS133) 1
17 987020 SPRING HOLDER 1 45 9200H6045 SNAP RING 1
18 987021 WASHER (14*9.5*0.5T) 1 46 9200H6046 BUSHING 1
19 987022 SPRING (9.7*1.2T*16.5) 1 47 9200H6047 BEARING (5203) 1
20 987023 GOVERNOR VALVE 1 48 9200H6048 WASHER 1
21 987024 PIN (2*11.8L) 1 49 9200H6049 DU9PROOF WASHER 1
22 987026 GOVERNOR PIN 2 50 9200H6050 BOLT 1
23 987025 GOVERNOR WEIGHT 2 54 9200H6054 O-RING (S5) 1
24 987027 GOVERNOR CAGE 1 55 9200H6055 O-RING (AS016) 1
25 987028 WASHER 1 59 9200H9059 DISC NUT 1
26 987029 BEARING (6201ZZ) 1 60 9200H9060 SCREW 1
28 987030 REAR PLATE 1 61 9200H9061 9OP SPANNER (32MM) 1
62 9200H6062 O-RINGS (S15) 2
Motor  2.0 HP
Max. Wheel Dia.  3” Cone
Speed 9,000 RPM
Exhaust Side
Spindle Size 5/8”-11
Weight 9.0 lbs.
Length 17.5”
Rec. Pressure 90 psi
Air Inlet (NPT) 1/2”
Rec. Hose Size 1/2” I.D.
Avg. Air Consumption 10 CFM
Spe�cations